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Direction
Halifax Bus Station U — Rochdale Interchange

72 stops

Open route schedule

Halifax Bus Station U

People's Park

Mayfield Avenue

Queens Road

King Cross

Darcy Hey Lane

Willow Gardens

Rochdale Rd Pye Nest Gardens

Crow Wood Park

Rochdale Rd Willowfield Drive

Rochdale Rd Willow Hall Lane

Upper Bolton Brow Park Road

Bolton Brow School

Bolton Brow

Wharf Street

Sowerby Bridge Stn

West Street Lily Street

West Street Watson Mill La

Rochdale Road Old House Bridge

Rochdale Rd Lwr Brockwell Ln

Dodge Royd Wood

Route schedule
Halifax Bus Station U — Rochdale Interchange

Monday 06:20-18:25

Tuesday 06:20-18:25

Wednesday 06:20-18:25

Thursday 06:20-18:25

Friday 06:20-18:25

Saturday 07:30-17:05

Sunday 09:25-16:20

Route info

Direction: Halifax Bus Station U

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-587-3686155573-2318800292
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-587-3686155573-2318800292


Rochdale Rd East Street

Rochdale Road School

Rochdale Rd Oak Hill

Rochdale Rd Stubbing Lane

Halifax Rd Kebroyd Lane

Halifax Road Hillside

Halifax Rd Kenworthy Lane

Halifax Rd Meadowcroft Lane

Halifax Road J & I School

Halifax Rd Royd Lane

Rochdale Rd Small Lees Road

Rochdale Rd Bird Lane

Rochdale Road White Hart Fold

Rochdale Rd Stead Lane

Rochdale Rd Stones Drive

Rochdale Rd Nursery Lane

Rochdale Rd Dowry Lane

Rochdale Rd Hollin Lane

Rochdale Rd Blue Ball Lane

New Inn Cottage

Baitings Reservoir

Rochdale Road Blackstone Edge

White House

Blackstone Edge Old Road

The Moorcock Inn

New Barn Farm

Pike House Barn

The Rafters

Schofield Street



Ealees Road

Littleborough Square

Stockton Street

Butterworth Street

Whitelees Road

Dearnley Avenue

Crowther Street

Arm Road

Mount Avenue

Braddocks Close

Oakcliffe Road

Ashbrook Hey Lane

Smallbridge Library

Millgate

Clayton Street

Cook Street

Rochdale Community Fire Station

Belfield Road

Ramsay Street

Trafalgar Street

John Street

Rochdale Interchange



Direction
Rochdale Interchange — Halifax BS Ent Real Time Track-
ing

74 stops

Open route schedule

Rochdale Interchange

John Street

Trafalgar Street

Ramsay Street

Selby Street

Rochdale Community Fire Station

Cook Street

Clayton Street

Millgate

Smallbridge Library

Wardle Road

Ashbrook Hey Lane

Oakcliffe Road

Braddocks Close

Mount Avenue

Arm Road

Crowther Street

Dearnley Avenue

Whitelees Road

Stockton Street

Littleborough Square

Ealees Road

Schofield Street

The Rafters

Route schedule
Rochdale Interchange — Halifax BS Ent Real Time Track-
ing

Monday 06:30-19:30

Tuesday 06:30-19:30

Wednesday 06:30-19:30

Thursday 06:30-19:30

Friday 06:30-19:30

Saturday 08:45-18:10

Sunday 10:22-17:17

Route info

Direction: Rochdale Interchange

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-587-3686155573-2318800292


Pike House Barn

New Barn Farm

The Moorcock Inn

Blackstone Edge Old Road

White House

Rochdale Road Blackstone Edge

Baitings Reservoir

New Inn Cottage

Rochdale Rd Blue Ball Lane

Rochdale Rd Hollin Lane

Rochdale Rd Dowry Lane

Rochdale Rd Nursery Lane

Rochdale Rd Stones Drive

Rochdale Rd Stead Lane

Rochdale Road White Hart Fold

Rochdale Rd Bird Lane

Rochdale Rd Small Lees Road

Halifax Rd Royd Lane

Halifax Rd Meadowcroft Lane

Halifax Rd Kenworthy Lane

Halifax Road Hillside

Halifax Rd Kebroyd Lane

Rochdale Rd Stubbing Lane

Rochdale Rd Oak Hill

Rochdale Road School

Rochdale Rd East Street

Dodge Royd Wood

Rochdale Rd Lwr Brockwell Ln

Rochdale Road Old House Bridge



West Street Watson Mill La

West Street Foundry St

Sowerby Bridge Stn

Wharf Street

Bolton Brow

Bolton Brow School

Upper Bolton Brow Park Road

Rochdale Rd Willow House Lane

Rochdale Rd Willowfield Drive

Crow Wood Park

Rochdale Rd Pye Nest Gardens

Willow Gardens

Darcy Hey Lane

King Cross

Queens Road

Mayfield Avenue

People's Park

Burdock Way

Halifax Playhouse

Bull Green

Halifax BS Ent Real Time Tracking

587 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halifax

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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